
All Winners

MEDAL WINNERS

20-29 Women
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Leslie Watts 149 26 29 Stockton CA US 1:28:00
 

30-39 Women
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Natascha Martens 137 37 F Austin TX US 20:26:00
2 Nai Childress 113 36 17 Deatsville AL US 43:12:00
3 Aniela Jankowski 123 32 25 Mountain View CA US 1:05:00 TIED FOR 3RD PLACE!
3 Myra Gasmin 156 35 26 Milpitas CA US 1:05:00

40-49 Women
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Lisa Obara 174 40 7 San Jose CA US 27:11:00
2 Tracey DeRose 117 40 11 Huntington NY US 30:21:00
3 Emily Griffen 161 45 13 Mendocino CA US 32:11:00

50-59 Women
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Carol Siebenmorgen 146 54 14 San Jose CA US 34:20:00
2 Kirsten Maeda 135 53 15 Irvine CA US 39:32:00
3 Sharon Busey 105 57 16 Menomonee Falls WI US 41:27:00

20-29 Men
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Lucas Dunham 171 28 5 Sunnyvale CA US 26:03:00

30-39 Men
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time



All Winners

1 Jeremiah Tecca 178 37 4 New Bern NC US 24:43:00
2 Nick Hanano 121 31 13 San Jose CA US 32:06:00
3 Jason Gasmin 120 34 26 Mountain View CA US 1:05:00

40-49 Men
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Jonathan Lee 130 45 1 Sunnyvale CA US 18:26:00
2 Dan Obara 175 42 6 San Jose CA US 26:11:00
3 Milad Shaqir 172 45 15 CAMPBELL CA US 32:29:00

50-59 Men
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Michael Norcia 139 55 2 San Jose CA US 19:05
2 Michael Wehrle 164 50 8 San Francisco CA US 27:40:00
3 Douglas Carlen 107 50 9 Los Gatos CA US 29:26:00

60-69 Men
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Marcus Watts 150 63 20 Stockton CA US 45:17:00

70+ Men
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Michael Lee 131 71 10 San Jose CA US 29:55:00

1-9 Boys
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Zachary Shaqir 252 7 4 CAMPBELL CA US 45:35:00

1-9 Girls
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Lylah Shaqir 253 5 5 CAMPBELL CA US 45:35:00



All Winners

2 Olive Tecca 258 6 6 New Bern NC US 50:12:00

10-19 BOYS
Place Name Bib Age Gender Location Time

1 Ashton Wakefield 257 16 M New Bern NC US 26:09:00
2 Riley Obara 256 10 M San Jose CA US 27:11:00

10-19 GIRLS
Place Name Bib Age Gender Location Time

1 Tessa Wehrle 165 12 F San Francisco CA US 27:40:00

Overall Winners- Kids
Place Name Bib Age Gender Location Time

1 Ashton Wakefield 257 16 M New Bern NC US 26:09:00
2 Riley Obara 256 10 M San Jose CA US 27:11:00
3 Tessa Wehrle 165 12 F San Francisco CA US 27:40:00

Overall Winners- Adults
Place Name Bib Age Gender Location Time

1 Jonathan Lee 130 45 M Sunnyvale CA US 18:26
2 Michael Norcia 139 55 M San Jose CA US 19:05
3 Natascha Martens 137 37 F Austin TX US 20:26



Female Winners

20-29 Women
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Leslie Watts 149 26 29 Stockton CA US 1:28:00
 
30-39 Women

Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time
1 Natascha Martens 137 37 F Austin TX US 20:26:00
2 Nai Childress 113 36 17 Deatsville AL US 43:12:00
3 Aniela Jankowski 123 32 25 Mountain View CA US 1:05:00 Tied for 3rd Place!
3 Myra Gasmin 156 35 26 Milpitas CA US 1:05:00

40-49 Women
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Lisa Obara 174 40 7 San Jose CA US 27:11:00
2 Tracey DeRose 117 40 11 Huntington NY US 30:21:00
3 Emily Griffen 161 45 13 Mendocino CA US 32:11:00

50-59 Women
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Carol Siebenmorgen 146 54 14 San Jose CA US 34:20:00
2 Kirsten Maeda 135 53 15 Irvine CA US 39:32:00
3 Sharon Busey 105 57 16 Menomonee Falls WI US 41:27:00



Male Winners

20-29 Men
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Lucas Dunham 171 28 5 Sunnyvale CA US 26:03:00

30-39 Men
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Jeremiah Tecca 178 37 4 New Bern NC US 24:43:00
2 Nick Hanano 121 31 13 San Jose CA US 32:06:00
3 Jason Gasmin 120 34 26 Mountain View CA US 1:05:00

40-49 Men
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Jonathan Lee 130 45 1 Sunnyvale CA US 18:26:00
2 Dan Obara 175 42 6 San Jose CA US 26:11:00
3 Milad Shaqir 172 45 15 CAMPBELL CA US 32:29:00

50-59 Men
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Michael Norcia 139 55 2 San Jose CA US 19:05
2 Michael Wehrle 164 50 8 San Francisco CA US 27:40:00
3 Douglas Carlen 107 50 9 Los Gatos CA US 29:26:00

60-69 Men
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Marcus Watts 150 63 20 Stockton CA US 45:17:00

70+ Men
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Michael Lee 131 71 10 San Jose CA US 29:55:00



Overall winners

Overall Winners- Adults
Place Name Bib Age Gender Location Time

1 Jonathan Lee 130 45 M Sunnyvale CA US18:26
2 Michael Norcia139 55 M San Jose CA US19:05
3 Natascha Martens137 37 F Austin TX US 20:26

Overall Winners- Youth
Place Name Bib Age Gender Location Time

1 Ashton Wakefield257 16 M New Bern NC US26:09:00
2 Riley Obara 256 10 M San Jose CA US27:11:00
3 Tessa Wehrle 165 12 F San Francisco CA US27:40:00



Under 18 Winners

1-9 Boys
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Zachary Shaqir 252 7 4 CAMPBELL CA US 45:35:00

1-9 Girls
Place Name Bib Age Overall Location Time

1 Lylah Shaqir 253 5 5 CAMPBELL CA US 45:35:00
2 Olive Tecca 258 6 6 New Bern NC US 50:12:00

10-19 BOYS
Place Name Bib Age Gender Location Time

1 Ashton Wakefield 257 16 M New Bern NC US 26:09:00
2 Riley Obara 256 10 M San Jose CA US 27:11:00

Place Name Bib Age Gender Location Time
10-19 GIRLS
1 Tessa Wehrle 165 12 F San Francisco CA US 27:40:00

Overall Winners
Place Name Bib Age Gender Location Time

1 Ashton Wakefield 257 16 M New Bern NC US 26:09:00
2 Riley Obara 256 10 M San Jose CA US 27:11:00
3 Tessa Wehrle 165 12 F San Francisco CA US 27:40:00


